Beef Processing Prices

Slaughtering
Beef under 750

Beef 750-1000 Ibs

Beef Over 1000 Ibs

Emergency

Over 30 months

Offal Disposal

Storage fee per week
Cardboard Boxes

Official Inspection

Official Labels

Cancelation/No show fee
Processing

Beef Processing 500 lbs & over
Beef Processing 499 lbs & under
Additional Handling/material fees
on beef over 1,000 Ibs per 1/4

Split 1/2 fee per quarter

1 Piece per package
Grinding per Ib
Tenderizing per half
Bagged beef green weight

Price per beef
$90.00
$90.00

$120.00
$100.00
$25.00
$40.00
$35.00
$10.00
$25

$.10/1b
$75

.85/1b
$1.00/1b

$25.00

$10.00
$20.00
$0.34
$3.00
$1.50

Custom

Ground Beef Patties
Snack Sticks

Snack Sticks/Cheese
Snack Sticks/Pepper cheese
Jalapeno Sticks

Hot Sticks

Summer Sausage
Summer Sausage/Cheese
Summer Sausage/Pepper cheese
Ring Bologna

Sandwich Bologna
Bologna

Jerky(ground & formed)
Slab Jerky

Dried Beef

Smoked Brisket

Roast Beef

Beef Sausage

Beef Brat

Beef Brats/cheese

Price/lb
$0.85
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.75
$3.25
$3.25
$3.00
$3.25
$2.75
$2.75
$5.00
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.30



