## **Beef Processing Prices**

Slaughtering	Price per beef	<u>Custom</u>	Price/lb
Beef under 750	\$90.00	Ground Beef Patties	\$0.85
Beef 750-1000 lbs	\$90.00	Snack Sticks	\$2.50
Beef Over 1000 lbs	\$120.00	Snack Sticks/Cheese	\$3.00
Emergency	\$100.00	Snack Sticks/Pepper cheese	\$3.00
Over 30 months	\$25.00	Jalapeno Sticks	\$3.00
Offal Disposal	\$40.00	Hot Sticks	\$3.00
Storage fee per week	\$35.00	Summer Sausage	\$2.75
Cardboard Boxes	\$10.00	Summer Sausage/Cheese	\$3.25
Official Inspection	\$25	Summer Sausage/Pepper cheese	\$3.25
Official Labels	\$.10/lb	Ring Bologna	\$3.00
Cancelation/No show fee	\$75	Sandwich Bologna	\$3.25
Processing		Bologna	\$2.75
Beef Processing 500 lbs & over	.85/lb	Jerky(ground & formed)	\$2.75
Beef Processing 499 lbs & under	\$1.00/lb	Slab Jerky	\$5.00
Additional Handling/material fees		Dried Beef	\$3.50
on beef over 1,000 lbs per 1/4	\$25.00	Smoked Brisket	\$2.50
		Roast Beef	\$2.50
Split 1/2 fee per quarter	\$10.00	Beef Sausage	\$1.50
1 Piece per package	\$20.00	Beef Brat	\$2.00
Grinding per lb	\$0.34	Beef Brats/cheese	\$2.30
Tenderizing per half	\$3.00		
Bagged beef green weight	\$1.50		